
AT1036L 

Item No. AT1036L 
Compatible TV:

VESA min:

VESA max:

Carga:

Carga del estante:

Altura ajustable:

Material:

Color:

Voltaje de entrada:

Instalación:

Base móvil:

55-100 pulg

400x400 mm

1100x600 mm

150kg

20kg

975-1495  mm

Acero, plástico

Negro

100V-240V

Piso

Si - Ruedas con freno

VESA 
55"-100"

156 KG

400x400
1100X600

975-1495 mm


